GLASS kupelriovy axialny ventilator, 8W, potrubie

100mm, biela

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:
Séria:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti

Farba:

Material:

Priemer potrubia:
Prikon:

Prietok vzduchu:
Hluk:

Pocet otacok:
Max. dizka odtahu:
Stupen krytia:
Napétie:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:

Zaruka:

GS101

Sapho
GLASS VENTILATOR

160 mm
140 mm
100 mm

Biela

Plast - Sklo
100 mm
8w

75 m3/hod
33dB
2550 ot/min
4m

IPx4

230V
0.99kg
1ks

2 roky
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